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La Villa Padel Torneo 7ma Septiembre 2022

Gasparini / Rinaudo
Cavagnero  / Boughen
Avendaño / Godoy
Muñoz / Isuardi

Peretti / Orietta
Ludueña / Ludueña
Roldan / Garis
Pacheco / Castellino

Vatt / Reina
Bruno / Giacone
Longui / Chanes
Boxler / Cornejo

Garcia  / Depiante
Acosta / Farinoli
Oberto / Valle
Cabagnero / Ciocatto

Rodríguez  / Avendaño
Frattola / Noriega
Inze / Rios 
Ciocatto / Fantini

Sanchez  / Aguirre
Angaramo / Fuentes 
Moyano / Possetto
Garcia / Carandino

Ruatta / Ruffini
Sanchez / Zalazar
Bustamante / Ascencio
Rodriguez / Paez

Ponce / Carnero
Carrara / Pereyra
Gonzalez / Silva
Toscano / Pascual

16 B (S03 21hs)

Rodríguez  / Avendaño
Angaramo / Fuentes 

16 H (S03 21hs)

Gasparini / Rinaudo
Roldan / Garis

16 E (S03 20hs)

Muñoz / Isuardi
Ludueña / Ludueña

16 F (S03 20hs)

Vatt / Reina
Cabagnero / Ciocatto

16 C (S03 19hs)

Frattola / Noriega
Garcia / Carandino

16 D (S03 19hs)

Bustamante / Ascencio
Gonzalez / Silva

16 A (S03 18hs)

Sanchez / Zalazar
Toscano / Pascual

16 G (S03 17hs)

Garcia  / Depiante
Bruno / Giacone

8 A (D04 09hs)

Avendaño / Godoy
Sanchez / Zalazar

8 G (D04 09hs)

Ruatta / Ruffini
Bruno / Giacone

8 F (D04 00hs)

Sanchez  / Aguirre
Vatt / Reina

8 H (D04 00hs)

Ponce / Carnero
Gasparini / Rinaudo

8 B (S03 23hs)

Peretti / Orietta
Rodríguez  / Avendaño

8 D (S03 23hs)

Acosta / Farinoli
Bustamante / Ascencio

8 C (S03 22hs)

Longui / Chanes
Garcia / Carandino

8 E (S03 22hs)

Ciocatto / Fantini
Ludueña / Ludueña

4 D (D04 15hs)

Bruno / Giacone
Ponce / Carnero

4 C (D04 15hs)

Ciocatto / Fantini
Vatt / Reina

4 B (D04 12hs)

Longui / Chanes
Acosta / Farinoli

4 A (D04 12hs)

Avendaño / Godoy
Peretti / Orietta

S 2 (D04 18hs)

Ciocatto / Fantini
Bruno / Giacone

S 1 (D04 18hs)

Avendaño / Godoy
Acosta / Farinoli

F  (D04 21hs)

Acosta / Farinoli
Bruno / Giacone


